Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 9 Women, 50m Freestyle
10/09/2020 - 17:00

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB
E
1. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 STE
2. EMINI, Lisa 10 NEMO PR
3. JASIQI, Joana 10 NEMO PR
4. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 NEMO PR
5. JASHARI, Hana 10 ILIFK
6. LLAZARI, Briseida 11 VLLA SHK
7. HAMITAJ, Diora 10 TEU
8. DJARMATI, Luna 11 EAG
9. RAMUSHI, Jorida 10 PARTR
10. TOPI, Uendi 11 TR
11. SOKOLI, Laila 11 EAG
12. NUHA, Tiara 11 MITMT
13. ASLLANAJ, Evie 11 STE
14. TOPCIA, Bora 11  VLLA SHK
15. NASTO, Vasiliqi 11  BUT
16. NASTO, Joana 12 BUT
17. PATORI, Erna 11  VALA
18. LUKAXHIU, Amelia 10 TEU
19. DOMI, Ketlin 11 TEU
20. HUNA, Ana 13  BUT
21. SALl, lIris 10 BUT
22. SHABANI, Dea 10 ORLLOR
23. FERIZI, Debora 11 ORLLOR
D
1. BEIQI, Hana 08 H20PR
2. XHAKO, Julia 09 TR
3. ZISO, Sherli 09 TR
4. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 FERFR
5. NASIMI, Ergita 08 ILIFK
6. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H20PR
7. GJOKA, Klara 09 TEU
8. OMERI, Eklea 08 BUT
9. GURMA, Vangijelia 08 BUT
10. ALIU, Lea 09 PRIPR
11. HYSI, Alisia 09 BUT
12. GOGA, Liana 08 ILIFK
13. MUCAJ, Erisa 09 TEU
14. DUHANXHIJA, Iderisa 08 VLLA SHK
15. CAKA, Anja 09 TR
16. HALILI, Viola 09 ORLLOR
17. HASANI, Ana 08 ILIFK
DSQ TOPCIA, Arsa 08 VLLA SHK

Time

34.56
35.36
37.17
38.57
40.35
40.68
41.54
43.22
45.12
45.15
46.56
47.38
47.92
48.19
51.48
52.38
1:02.03
1:02.77
1:04.28
1:05.21
1:06.27
1:16.67
1:37.66

30.06
31.37
35.15
38.98
39.08
39.20
40.49
40.82
41.24
43.41
44.84
44.96
45.45
46.11
50.59
55.80

1:02.15

Pts

321
299
258
231
201
196
185
164
144
144
131
124
120
118

97

92

55

53

49

47

29
14

488
429
305
223
222
220
199
194
189
162
147
145
141
135
102

76

55
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 9, Women, 50m Freestyle

C

©oNoGOM~WNPRE

DSQ

©CoNoGA~WNE

Open

NGO A~WNE

SHALA, Riga
GASHI, Erina
HALITI, Jona
PASKO, Alis
BALLA, llaria
GJILO, Julka
SHABANI, Aurora
RAMOVIC, Leoni
SINANI, Sara
IDRIZI, Elda
KELANI, Learta
BYTYQI, Alba
RUSHITI, Fjolla
TEPELENA, Eden
HALILI, Vesa
KACURRI, Elisa
KACURRI, Erla

MACULA, Jona
SHABANI, Fjorda
SHABANI, Arrita
SELIMI, Juga
BEKA, Fjolla
DANDE, Kestrina
ZHUGOLLI, Elona
SHABANI, Olta
MISINI, Dea
OSTROSI, Erla
KAPUCAJ, Fabijola
TOPALLI, Amisa
DARDHANJORI, Besara

BEIQI, Hana
MACULA, Jona
SHABANI, Fjorda
XHAKO, Julia
SHABANI, Arrita
SELIMI, Juga
SHALA, Riga
BEKA, Fjolla
DANDE, Kestrina
GANIU, Hyrije
ZHUGOLLLI, Elona
GASHlI, Erina
HALITI, Jona
PASKO, Alis
SHABANI, Olta

RERRERRIFIRRR

05
05
05

08
04
04
09
04

05
07
05
05
03
04
06
06
07
04

H20 PR
PRI PR
ZEN PR
TR

TEU

TR
TER PR
H20 PR
MIT MT
KAS FR
ILI FK
KAS FR
KAS FR
VLO
FER FR
STE
STE

MIT MT
ZEN PR
TER PR
TR

MIT MT
STE

ILI FK
TER PR
FER FR
STE
BUT
VALA
VLLA SHK

H20 PR
MIT MT
ZEN PR
TR
TER PR
TR
H20 PR
MIT MT
STE

ILI FK
ILI FK
PRI PR
ZEN PR
TR
TER PR

3174
33.05
33.33
33.44
34.14
34.75
34.93
35.01
36.40
41.01
41.89
42.03
42.36
42.68
49.74

30.23
30.37
31.49
31.65
31.81
31.92
32.58
33.99
37.75
37.92
41.32
42.65
43.84

30.06
30.23
30.37
31.37
31.49
31.65
31.74
3181
31.92
3241
32.58
33.05
33.33
33.44
33.99

414
367
358
354
333
316
311
309
274
192
180
178
174
170
107

480
473
424
418
412
407
383
337
246
243
187
170
157

488
480
473
429
424
418
414
412
407
389
383
367
358
354
337
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 9, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
16. BALLA, llaria 07 TEU 34.14 333
17. ALIDEMI, Adea 03 FERFR 3442 325
18. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 STE 3456 321
19. GJILO, Julka 07 TR 3475 316
20. SHABANI, Aurora 06 TERPR 3493 311
21. RAMOVIC, Leoni 07 H20PR 35.01 309
22. ZISO, Sherli 09 TR 35.15 305
23. EMINI, Lisa 10 NEMO PR 35.36 299
24. SINANI, Sara 06 MITMT 36.40 274
25. JASIQI, Joana 10 NEMO PR 37.17 258
26. MISINI, Dea 05 FERFR 3775 246
27. OSTROSI, Erla 04 STE 3792 243
28. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 NEMO PR 3857 231
29. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 FERFR 3898 223
30. NASIMI, Ergita 08 ILIFK 39.08 222
31. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H20PR 39.20 220
32. JASHARI, Hana 10 ILIFK 4035 201
33. GJOKA, Klara 09 TEU 4049 199
34. LLAZARI, Briseida 11 VLLA SHK 40.68 196
35. OMERI, Eklea 08 BUT 40.82 194
36. IDRIZI, Elda 06 KAS FR 41.01 192
37. GURMA, Vangjelia 08 BUT 41.24 189
38. KAPUCAJ, Fabijola 05 BUT 41.32 187
39. HAMITAJ, Diora 10 TEU 4154 185
40. KELANI, Learta 06 ILIFK 41.89 180
41. BYTYQI, Alba 06 KASFR 42.03 178
42. RUSHITI, Folla 07 KASFR 42.36 174
43. TOPALLI, Amisa 05 VALA 42.65 170
44. TEPELENA, Eden 06 VLO 42.68 170
45. DJARMATI, Luna 11  EAG 43.22 164
46. ALIU, Lea 09 PRIPR 4341 162
47. DARDHANJORI, Besara 05 VLLA SHK 43.84 157
48. HYSI, Alisia 09 BUT 44.84 147
49. GOGA, Liana 08 ILI FK 44,96 145
50. RAMUSHI, Jorida 10 PARTR 45,12 144
51. TOPI, Uendi 11 TR 45.15 144
52. MUCAJ, Erisa 09 TEU 45.45 141
53. DUHANXHIJA, Iderisa 08 VLLA SHK 46.11 135
54. SOKOLI, Laila 11  EAG 46.56 131
55. NUHA, Tiara 11 MITMT 47.38 124
56. ASLLANAJ, Evie 11 STE 47.92 120
57. TOPCIA, Bora 11 VLLA SHK 48.19 118
58. HALILI, Vesa 06 FERFR 49.74 107
59. CAKA, Anja 09 TR 50.59 102
60. NASTO, Vasiliqi 11 BUT 51.48 97
61. NASTO, Joana 12 BUT 52.38 92
62. FIRZA, Artiola 03 FERFR 54.18 83
63. HALILI, Viola 09 ORLLOR 55.80 76
64. PATORI, Erna 11 VALA 1:02.03 55
65. HASANI, Ana 08 ILIFK 1:02.15 55
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 9, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
66. LUKAXHIU, Amelia 10 TEU 1:02.77 53
67. DOMI, Ketlin 11 TEU 1:04.28 49
68. HUNA, Ana 13  BUT 1:05.21 47
69. SALlI, Iris 10 BUT 1:06.27 45
70. SHABANI, Dea 10 ORLLOR 1:16.67 29
71. FERIZI, Debora 11  ORLLOR 1:37.66 14

DSQ KACURRI, Elisa 06 STE
DSQ KACURRI, Erla 07 STE
DSQ TOPCIA, Arsa 08 VLLA SHK
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